		(53		p 52
15/5/2/00		1 / V	0.00 N	(LAL) LEKK
		ee 7/11/1900 7	100/ 19	DAC.
INS. CASE OWNER		ASSIGNA	JENT	1 1 2
Surveyor	MAX	рон 6 4	u	Date / Time : 6 5 0
Pre-assign / CCU	7 P (7 V	727	Claim No.	mot (9140217
Name of Insured	CTPL		Policy No.	momodia
Insured Tel No.	1	HP:	Make / Model	
Excess Sec II :SS	M =	DOA: VIGIA.	Place of Accider	ni ankit mutok si my
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :		
If NO . Driver Nan Driver Tel l	Million of the contract of the	(V/L YES/NO)	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	T: YE\$ / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YE\$ / NO Final? Yes / No
FZ 9447	c		77	•
INSRS WSP: Tel: Elability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP Tel: Liabili RMKS	.,.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	- 31.003	0113-1	75	
	2-pollett-1	SHTYTH-C		STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
(0/5/19	SEEL MANDATE LINES	iuity		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
A A16	I A	* * *	-0-11	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Nonfication ltr (if non-packup):
8/8/19 -	110 -240 U	nu pe ito cluse	CPRI).	Call Of:
				After call lit to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
				Notification lit (if non-pickup)
				After call ltr to OI:
				Authorisation To Act
				Release Voucher:
				Final Repair Bill
				Car Rental Invoice
				Towing Invoice
				LTA/GIA:
				Medical Bill: PIR:
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:
			120000	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:
	SCHOOL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	7523756		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:
Repair Cost.	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Email Cal
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	da	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost	SS	1140000		COLD TOKNING TO MINOR PO
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)		AN BENSE
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x		(FI)	
Loss of Income (LGI):	The state of the s	(days)	Letter	MICHAEL
LOR only LOU only	Control of the Contro	LOR + LO Tick only or	iej 🗀 🖃	~
GLA/LTA Search	SS cc			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Medical Disbursement	SS SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	F //	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost	SS	Ar.E. come independen		3) Survey fee: #120.00
Total:	SS	Global Sum S\$:		The state of the s
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Cal
Payor 1	SS	Name I:		CANADA CANADA CATALONIA CANADA
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		
Decay To Carlo Col A	100	Name 2		

4.434.73	2" 1X1 B	1 T 1 TV	Ŧ,
A851	A STATE	特别是	у.

Earnes (Ceet OD W WS / TP BES / OD RES / EVA / HIV / MV To Inspect Vehicle to P 2 944C Make X / A PARTH RX Z c. 133 Add Weekshop mis JCN A 4-Old No n of 34 + booklands Close # 01 - 341 35 Insured Pokey No. Clears No. Some insured Clears No. Clear	From:	Date: 6.5.2019	Veh No. FZ 944	7C YIROGN 14 DEC 2005
Truck Trailer or Truck Trailer				
To inspect vehicle ito. P2 9444C at Westshop mb. JCN Autoluks on at Westshop mb. JCN Autoluks insured its insured. JCN JCN Autoluks insured its insured. JCN JCN Autoluks insured its insured its insured. JCN JCN Autoluks insured its insured it	/ \	/ OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
all Workshop miles JCN Attolkhon Ol 34 Woodland's Close #101-34135 Insured Folky No. Claims No. Son Insured Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Velx: (Policy Condition) Remark: The velt had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bot of Morriel Value; IDAC Accident Riport: Consistent? Yes or No. Est Repairs: days Res: Yes or No. Call rise in Surely held at JCN Aurolumin. Son Insured Son Condition of Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyro Size: Forest Res: Yes or No. Bot of Morriel Value; IDAC Accident Riport: Consistent? Yes or No. Consistent? Yes or No. Consistent? Yes or No. Call rise in Accident Riport: One of Damages Fir) Rear / Ols Curs Duic / Roottop or Date: Person Controlacide: Vehicle: IN / OUT The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Struct			Make YAMAHA AX	Z 6.6 133
Insured Policy No. Claim's No. Sum insured: Clean's Record) Make of Velix (Policy Condition) Remark: The veln had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bot or Markel Value; IDAC Academ Revet: Consistent? Yes or No. Claim Sum: Sum: Sum: Sum: Claim's Record) Make of Velix (Policy Condition) Remark: The veln had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bot or Markel Value; IDAC Academ Revet: Consistent? Yes or No. Claim Sum: Sum: Sum: Sum: Sum: Sum: Sum: Sum:		Section 1997	04-	
Policy No. Cilor No. Cil			Sp.Reading 50. 2.6.1	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / MA
Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured. Escoss: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No. GIA / PR Seor. Consistent?: Yes or No. Lurn Sum: Action / Instruction Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: NS 10/8 Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person No. Person			Material Control	
Cleams No. Sum Insured: Excess: Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No. Client's Reson: Consistent?: Yes or No. Client's Reson: Consistent?: Yes or No. Client's Reson: Consistent?: Yes or No. Client's Repairs: days Res: Yes or No. Lum Sum: Action / Instruction: Type Size: Froo! Repairs: Action / Instruction: Type Size: Froo! Rear / Gis Dis Dis Dis Dis Dis Dis Dis Circoniston. Date: Person Contacted: The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date/Time / Action / Instruction: Date/Time / Referent bir? Date/Time / Referent bir? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$				00.0012991
Steering (Ronder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Make of Veh. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value; IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Sen: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res: Yes or No Lurn Sum: % 3 Vol.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	200 200			
Client's Record) Make of Veh. Brake: Inorder Dammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sikim / STD Arkim or Tyre Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: The veh yes Size: The veh had commenced its Yes Size: The veh		Expass:	Steering (norder) Jammed / Leaker	1/Burnt or
Mode: Nil / SRim / STD JARim or Tyre Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value; IDAC Accident Rpot: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Gonosistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CIA / REV / REP. 1 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction COE FY: 13 / 12 / 20 COE Clabart: S1 / 37 / 1 9, SMARTLE + 14/57 20 / 9, ST Class Cadd Fee: Site frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Cadd File Return Is / 3, SMARTLE + 14/57 20 / 9, ST Class Report Format: Lump Sum / List: (S) / Weekeard (S) / Gers Weekeard (S) / Gers Modi: Nil / SRim or Tyre Size: F: 80 / 80 & 8		S. Carrier and C. Car	Brake: (Inorder/Jammed / Leaker	1/Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 80 /80 & 8 F: 80 /80 /80 & 8 F: 80 /80 /80 /80 /80 /80 /80 /80 /80 /80	#WOOLENSEDOW (USSAECOM)		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Markel Value: Bal or Markel Value	Wake of yes,	· ×		
Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lura Sum: % 3 Val: : Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Not Instruction COE FX : 13 / 12 / 20 COE Cascatt. S ((Dulley Condition)			
TOYO / YOKO or & C F K C Bal or Market Value; IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: C		commenced its X N/S 0/S		A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball or Market Value; IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: IN/OUT Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: Interview In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: In/OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision. Date: I				
Date / Time Action / Instruction CoE Libart Street Street Coesistent Coesistent Street Coesistent Street Coesistent Coesistent Street Coesistent Coe	Del as Madal Volum			
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time: Action / Instruction COE FYE: 13 / 12 / 20 COE Rabatt.: \$1 / 20 9.07 (Ascart On Son Rh Hiz + 14 / 4/20 9.07 (Ascart Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) 24 + 10		Consistent2 : Yes or No	ADDRESS AND ADDRES	DATE OF THE PARTY
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time	ANSW CONSTRUCTOR	**************************************		L/Bal mm
Survey held at JCN AUTOMON CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction COE FXP: 13 / 12 / 20 COE (SUGAR): \$1 / 1/20 COE (SUGAR): \$1 / 1		1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (100) (100) (100) (1000 (100) (100) (100) (100) (100) (100) (100) (100) (100) (100) (100) (100 M (100 M (10	DOI 6/5/19
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	SITSSOSSIONATTHIUSES	Section (Control of Control		7. T/pm
Date / Time Action / Instruction CoE Fixer 13 / 12 / 20 CoE Lebart \$1,071 Date/Time Action / Instruction CoE Fixer 13 / 12 / 20 CoE Lebart \$1,071 Date/Time, File Pass 10? Prefix Report Days Of Repair: Below Person Contacted: Prefix Report Prefix Resurvey No. of Trip: Strivey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ Series Strivey Fee: Interview (\$ Files Files Strivey Fee: Interview (\$ Files Files Strivey Fee: Report Format : Tech. Invs. (\$ Cothers Cothers Weekend (\$ Cothers Cothers Cothers Weekend (\$		~woo		
Date / Time Action / Instruction COE EXP 13 / 12 / 20	GA / REV / REP.	/ 24 HRS	DGS, Of Daniages (TT) Tream 1 (Ere	
COE PRI: 13/12/20 COE (Lebath: \$1,071 2.5 ManHz: 14/5/2016 9.074 (Leon) Date/fine, File Pass 10? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 1) Survey Fee: Date/fine, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S*R0_01 Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	Date:		The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collision.
COE Rebalt! \$1,671 Date/fine, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 1) Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Date/fine, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S + RO SI Interview (\$) Phelis Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.J: (\$) Weekend (\$)				
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:				
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	COE R	ebate! \$1,071		
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	1000	- 4 VIVIOLOGIA OLETA	TAS	
Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$)S * RSSi	5,50	MANTE + 19/3/ 2019 9.040	deb.	
Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$)S * RSSi				
Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$)S * RSSi				
Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$)S * RSSi			The second second	
Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$)S * RSSi	Date/Time Sta Dage to?	Природ	Dave Of Popair	
Date/Time, File Return to?			SACARI GESCULI I CENTRALICA NA	Sunwy Fap
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI		: Final Report	resurvey No. or Trip.	
Report Format :	A SECTION OF SECURITION	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$	
Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	S206.X		harmond	
Lump Sum / LB.J: (\$) Weekend (\$)	Report Format :			
Annual Control of the		(\$	- Committee of the Comm	
	- training a series of the ser		Level 1	TOTAL

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Partie three	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	1727G
Vehicle Defails	
Vehicle No.:	FZ9447C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	07 May 2019
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA
Vehicle Model:	RXZ
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2005
Engine No.:	5PV012991
Chassis No.:	PMY5PV10050012991
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$2,438.00
Original Registration Date:	14 Dec 2005
First Registration Date:	14 Dec 2005
Transfer Count:	7
Actual ARF Paid:	\$366.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	13 Dec 2020
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$3,133.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,071.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$1,071.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 May 2019

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details	FZ9447C
	POO - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Moped
Vehicle Type :	
Vehicle Attachment 1 :	No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make :	YAMAHA
Vehicle Model :	RXZ
Chassis No. :	PMY5PV10050012991
Propellant :	Petrol
Engine No. :	5PV012991
Engine Capacity :	133 cc
Maximum Power Output:	(3)
Maximum Laden Weight :	
Unladen Weight :	106 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2005
Original Registration Date :	14 Dec 2005
Lifespan Expiry Date :	·
COE Category :	D - Motorcycle
PQP Paid :	\$3,133.00
COE Expiry Date:	13 Dec 2020
Road Tax Expiry Date:	25 Jul 2019
Inspection Due Date :	25 Jan 2020
Intended Transfer Date :	07 May 2019
CO2 Emission :	(2) (200 (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2
CO Emission :	S-07
HC Emission :	
NOx Emission :	
PM Emission :	189

Road tax, including Over Payment (if an Amount Payable (From 26 Jul 201	ny), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its ow	hership is being transferred.
Profite Commence of the Commen	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	46.00		46.00
Offsetting Over Payment):			
Total Amount Payable :	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE		71.00

renewed after 25 Jul 2019, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Amount Payable (From 26 Jul 201	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	*	25.00
Sub Total :			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	94.00	· ·	94.00
Offsetting Over Payment):			
Total Amount Payable :			119.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

You may print this page for reference.

< III

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sq>

Sent:

Monday, 6 May 2019 9:12 AM

To:

FOO MEI MEI; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Sherini Pillai

Subject:

RE: Request PRI check for Accident Vehicle FZ9447C

Attachments:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

india international ins.pdf

9.25am OG 18/19

ERIC

Carlo

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle FZ9447Cand let us have your report urgently.

SUR O MUZ

This claim will be handled by Ms Sherini.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

\$6416849637669639851964075386945105211F4\$6

From: FOO MEI MEI [mailto:fmmjcngrp@gmail.com]

Sent: 03 May, 2019 7:19 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Request PRI check for Accident Vehicle FZ9447C

Good day sir,

Kindly arrange LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD for the survey

Please contant Mr.Erik Chan for the time for the surveyor.

Contact at 9677 5772

On Fri, 3 May 2019 at 16:44, Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: FOO MEI MEI [mailto:fmmjcngrp@gmail.com]

Sent: 03 May, 2019 3:38 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Request PRI check for Accident Vehicle FZ9447C

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



JCN AUTOLUTION PTE LTD COMPANY Reg. No. 2019131955W

Address: No 8, Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #07-23, Premier@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875

★ +65 6881 1772

2

sales@jcngrp.com

Date: 03rd May 2019

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04/ 06-00, IOB Building Singapore 049711 Attention: Motor Claims Department

BY EMAIL@ motorclaim@iii.com.sg

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES FZ 9447C & SH 7272T ALONG BUKIT BATOK STREET 34 ON 06/04/2019 AT ABOUT 1945 HOURS.

- We act for the Owner of Vehicle No. <u>FZ 9447C</u> whose vehicle was damaged as a result of an accident with your Insured, the Driver of Vehicle No. <u>SH 7272T</u> on 06/04/2019.
- As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Please kindly revert to us once you/Insurer have received this
 notice and a Pre-Repair Inspection will be arrange within the next 02 working days before we carry out any repairs to the mentioned vehicle.
- If we do not receive any reply or instruction from you/Insurer within the stipulated timeline, our client/we shall proceed to repair
 the mentioned vehicle without further reference to you/Insurer.

Please kindly contact @ 9677 5772 Erik Chan should you require more information.

Venue for vehicle to be inspected as follows:

39 Woodlands Close #01-34/35, Mega@ Woodlands Singapore 737856

Abby Line

faithfully

Your

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*FZ9447C (MCT19040217) [SH7272T]

TP

MOHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN BIN ROSLI Apr 6 2019 8:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Jcn Autolution Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 08/08/2019 14:01 PM.

To

sherini@iii.com.sg

CC

III_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject

<Submit PRI> MCT19040217

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we have checked with third party repairer that no DS as they engaged independent surveyoru

In view of this, we will proceed to close file and submit PRI report to your good office.

Thank you.

Hsiao Tong

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subi	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	09 Apr 2019 Edit Reg		06 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	tes	S\$0.00 View Rp	The state of the s	110-00-01800-111	Pendin Report Cance		vey
	Main	Re	ference	T (Claim	Details	\neg	Document	5] [how All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	EAST HARMSTON		MINISTER .	DG CHILIANIO	[Created	by adjuster]	ALCOHOLD STATE		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTATI	ON PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.			alka jian projectiva antika interne				
Main Claimant:	монамм	AD ZULQURNAIN	BIN ROSLI,	ID: S962172	27G						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FZ9447	С			Date	of Loss:		19 20:00 - :59 ths and 23 Days	From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / MC	1CT19040217				y/Cover No.:	MCOM001	5 (TP, Fire & Thef	t)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SH7272T					y No. imant):					
Acres de la constante de la co					Exce	ess:					
Repairer:		ution Pte Ltd - K : 96775772	aki Bukit (HQ)	NO.1 KAKI B	UKIT	AVENUE 6	, BLK D #0:	1-85 , AUTOBAY @	KAKI BI	JKIT, 4178	83 Kaki
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	nce Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 634	476100) [Hand	dled by She	erini Pillai]			
Claimant's Insurer:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ome Insurance (-						
Adjuster:	15/05/20	Consultants Pte 019]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 .	[Ha	ndled by N	Muhammad	d Nazril Bin Abd	ullah]	[Final R	pt due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						[3	/iew All	Compose	Case Mai
• III_SG (10/05/2019):	Alert - Adj Mand	ate Approved (S\$0.00) - F	Z9447	C - Clain	n Handler:	Sherini Pillai			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟					View All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subi	ect Hand	dlar	Assign	ad Bu	Completed On	Cre	ated On	Done

Claim Documents

*FZ9447C (MCT19040217) [SH7272T]

TP

MOHAMMAD ZULQURNAIN BIN ROSLI Apr 6 2019 8:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Jcn Autolution Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit

Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	€
4	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	M
16	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
17	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	8
18	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
21	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
24	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	
26	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	€
27	08/08/19 13:55	General View	0	Load JPG	•
28	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	€
29	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
30	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
32	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
33	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
34	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
35	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2

Pho	tos/Images		3 per pa	ge ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	humbnail	Print
36	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
37	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
38	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
39	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
40	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
41	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
42	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
43	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
44	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
45	08/08/19 13:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Dos	cumentation		1 per pa	ge ▼	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	The second secon	humbnail	Print
1	06/05/19 15:32	EMAIL FROM III DD 06052019		Load PDF	
2	06/05/19 15:32	WKSP NOTICE		Load PDF	
3	08/05/19 10:25	TP GIA REPORT		Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		'humbnail	Print
1	07/05/19 08:45	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/III19007909/NPB3S2

Date:

16/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No .

FZ9447C

Insured Vehicle No:

SH7272T

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

Date of Loss:

06/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

MCT19040217 Claim No:

PMY5PV10050012991

5PV012991

51262 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Reg. Date:

FZ9447C

Make & Model:

YAMAHA RXZ, 133cc (M) 14/12/2005 (Man. Year: 2005)

Colour: Red

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

133 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Fair

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

80/80 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

80/80 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 5 mm

0 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: FKR 4 mm 0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/05/2019

Date Inspected:

06/05/2019

Inspected At:

39 WOODLANDS CLOSE #01-34/35

Repairer: Jcn Autolution Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager:

CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 16 Aug 2019)

Parts:

YAMAHA RXZ 133cc (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FZ9447C)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >